 AMP-72/MC20
SPECIAL AMPLIFIER
 FOR 72 MHz RECEIVERS
This small receiver amplifier is made for
increasing the sensitivity and range of 72
MHz remote systems.  This amplifier
incorporates a helical filter, low noise
preamplifier design and it has an excellent
rejection of unwanted signals.
Technical Specifications
HELICAL FILTER DESIGN
INSERTION LOSS 6.5 dB
MIL. GRADE UNIT
REJECTION -25 dB +- 10 MHz
REJECTION -68 dB +- 20 MHz
TOTAL AMPLIFICATION 20 dB/72.460 MHz
NOISE FIGURE 2.5 dB / 72 MHz
CENTER FREQUENCY 72 MHz
IMPEDANCE 50 OHMS
DC POWER 9-12 V (9V recommended)
CURRENT CONSUMPTION 30 mA
Copyright © 2001-2011 RF-LINKS